

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
<b>4211-000-000</b>				<b>PARTICIPACIONES</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
<b>4211-101-000</b>				<b>Federales</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
14/Ene/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES Y APORTA..	R-1		2,958,098.15	2,958,098.15	2,958,098.15	
15/Ene/2014	Ingresos		31	IEPS GASOLINA Y DIESEL DE..	R-2		95,502.34	3,053,600.49	3,053,600.49	
29/Ene/2014	Ingresos		32	FONDO DE COMPENSACION I..	R-4		15,265.67	3,068,866.16	3,068,866.16	
11/Feb/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-7		3,359,264.16	6,428,130.32	6,428,130.32	
13/Feb/2014	Ingresos		31	IEPS GASOLINA Y DIESEL DE..	R-8		83,257.77	6,511,388.09	6,511,388.09	
25/Feb/2014	Ingresos		32	FONDO DE COMPENSACION I..	R-9		15,265.67	6,526,653.76	6,526,653.76	
12/Mar/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES Y APORTA..	R-13		4,027,265.56	10,553,919.32	10,553,919.32	
13/Mar/2014	Ingresos		31	IEPS GASOLINA Y DIESEL DE..	R-14		12,975.17	10,566,894.49	10,566,894.49	
25/Mar/2014	Ingresos		33	FONDO DE COMPENSACION I..	R-16		15,265.67	10,582,160.16	10,582,160.16	
26/Mar/2014	Ingresos		34	IEPS GASOLINA Y DIESEL DE..	R-17		104,203.97	10,686,364.13	10,686,364.13	
02/Abr/2014	Ingresos		32	PARTICIPACIONES FONDO D..	R-20		252,563.21	10,938,927.34	10,938,927.34	
02/Abr/2014	Ingresos		33	PARTICIPACION FONDO DE FI..	R-21		143,651.20	11,082,578.54	11,082,578.54	
11/Abr/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES Y APORTA..	R-19		2,852,387.94	13,934,966.48	13,934,966.48	
13/Abr/2014	Ingresos		35	FONDO DE COMPENSACION I..	R-23		15,265.67	13,950,232.15	13,950,232.15	
14/Abr/2014	Ingresos		34	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS GAS..	R-22		2,795.30	13,953,027.45	13,953,027.45	
23/Abr/2014	Ingresos		38	PARTICIPACIONES DEL IEPS ..	R-26		111,209.72	14,064,237.17	14,064,237.17	
13/May/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-31		3,431,991.59	17,496,228.76	17,496,228.76	
14/May/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS GAS..	R-32		5,040.20	17,501,268.96	17,501,268.96	
23/May/2014	Ingresos		32	PARTICIPACIONES DEL IEPS ..	R-33		124,903.72	17,626,172.68	17,626,172.68	
23/May/2014	Ingresos		33	FONDO DE COMPENSACION ..	R-34		15,265.67	17,641,438.35	17,641,438.35	
11/Jun/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-49		3,318,729.88	20,960,168.23	20,960,168.23	
11/Jun/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS GAS..	R-50		3,681.79	20,963,850.02	20,963,850.02	
16/Jun/2014	Ingresos		32	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS GAS..	R-51		123,793.08	21,087,643.10	21,087,643.10	
25/Jun/2014	Ingresos		33	FONDO DE COMPENSACION ..	R-52		15,265.67	21,102,908.77	21,102,908.77	
01/Jul/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-67		322,537.52	21,425,446.29	21,425,446.29	
01/Jul/2014	Ingresos		32	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-68		86,391.72	21,511,838.01	21,511,838.01	
10/Jul/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-66		3,578,233.07	25,090,071.08	25,090,071.08	
10/Jul/2014	Ingresos		30	FONDO DE COMPENSACION (..	R-66		-541,842.36	24,548,228.72	24,548,228.72	
14/Jul/2014	Ingresos		33	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS,GAS..	R-69		1,991.86	24,550,220.58	24,550,220.58	
14/Jul/2014	Ingresos		34	PARTICIPACIONES DEL IEPS ..	R-70		126,852.76	24,677,073.34	24,677,073.34	
28/Jul/2014	Ingresos		35	FONDO DE COMPENSACION ..	R-71		15,265.67	24,692,339.01	24,692,339.01	
13/Ago/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-94		3,213,211.65	27,905,550.66	27,905,550.66	
14/Ago/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS GAS..	R-95		3,222.10	27,908,772.76	27,908,772.76	
14/Ago/2014	Ingresos		32	PARTICIPACIONES DEL IEPS ..	R-96		123,761.21	28,032,533.97	28,032,533.97	
26/Ago/2014	Ingresos		33	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-97		15,265.67	28,047,799.64	28,047,799.64	
11/Sep/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-103		2,979,743.72	31,027,543.36	31,027,543.36	
11/Sep/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS, GAS..	R-104		1,005.53	31,028,548.89	31,028,548.89	
11/Sep/2014	Ingresos		32	PARTICIPACIONES DEL IEPS ..	R-105		126,426.88	31,154,975.77	31,154,975.77	
25/Sep/2014	Ingresos		33	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-106		15,265.67	31,170,241.44	31,170,241.44	
01/Oct/2014	Ingresos		36	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-124		355,716.86	31,525,958.30	31,525,958.30	
01/Oct/2014	Ingresos		37	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-125		69,214.50	31,595,172.80	31,595,172.80	
13/Oct/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-118		3,295,352.30	34,890,525.10	34,890,525.10	
14/Oct/2014	Ingresos		32	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS, GAS..	R-120		1,969.74	34,892,494.84	34,892,494.84	
16/Oct/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES DEL IEPS ..	R-119		122,297.37	35,014,792.21	35,014,792.21	
27/Oct/2014	Ingresos		33	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-121		15,265.67	35,030,057.88	35,030,057.88	
12/Nov/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-127		3,196,707.20	38,226,765.08	38,226,765.08	
13/Nov/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS, GAS..	R-128		1,329.06	38,228,094.14	38,228,094.14	
13/Nov/2014	Ingresos		32	PARTICIPACIONES DEL IEPS ..	R-129		122,449.24	38,350,543.38	38,350,543.38	
25/Nov/2014	Ingresos		33	FONDO DE COMPENSACION ..	R-130		15,265.67	38,365,809.05	38,365,809.05	
11/Dic/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-136		2,709,607.51	41,075,416.56	41,075,416.56	
11/Dic/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES IEPS, GAS..	R-137		845.48	41,076,262.04	41,076,262.04	
11/Dic/2014	Ingresos		33	PARTICIPACIONES DEL IEPS ..	R-139		127,989.05	41,204,251.09	41,204,251.09	
12/Dic/2014	Ingresos		34	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-140		15,265.67	41,219,516.76	41,219,516.76	
23/Dic/2014	Ingresos		35	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-142		256,269.45	41,475,786.21	41,475,786.21	
23/Dic/2014	Ingresos		36	PARTICIPACIONES DEL FOND..	R-143		90,397.43	41,566,183.64	41,566,183.64	
						Total:	0.00	41,566,183.64	41,566,183.64	
<b>4211-102-000</b>				<b>Estatales</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
14/Ene/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES Y APORTA..	R-1		59,742.00	59,742.00	59,742.00	
11/Feb/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-7		86,534.00	146,276.00	146,276.00	
12/Mar/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES Y APORTA..	R-13		59,038.40	205,314.40	205,314.40	
11/Abr/2014	Ingresos		31	PARTICIPACIONES Y APORTA..	R-19		60,344.60	265,659.00	265,659.00	
13/May/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-31		62,023.20	327,682.20	327,682.20	
11/Jun/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-49		59,930.00	387,612.20	387,612.20	
10/Jul/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-66		59,776.40	447,388.60	447,388.60	
13/Ago/2014	Ingresos		30	DEVOLUCION DEL 40% DE IM..	R-94		-13,525.00	433,863.60	433,863.60	
13/Ago/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-94		60,162.60	494,026.20	494,026.20	
11/Sep/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-103		65,598.00	559,624.20	559,624.20	
13/Oct/2014	Ingresos		30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-118		69,852.40	629,476.60	629,476.60	

Cuenta Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial Saldo
12/Nov/2014	Ingresos	30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-127		98,332.80	727,809.40
11/Dic/2014	Ingresos	30	PARTICIPACIONES FEDERAL..	R-136		76,332.00	804,141.40
Total:					0.00	804,141.40	804,141.40
<b>Total PARTICIPACIONES :</b>					<b>0.00</b>	<b>42,370,325.04</b>	<b>42,370,325.04</b>
<b>Total:</b>					<b>0.00</b>	<b>42,370,325.04</b>	<b>42,370,325.04</b>